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VX 5301.235 - Internal latch for side panel, screw-

fastened, sheet steel

Internal latch for side panel, screw-fastened. The side panels on the frame section are
additionally screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Surface finish

Supply includes

Assembly instruction

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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VX 5301.235

Additional security is achieved via the option of latching the side
panel from the inside. The side panels on the frame section are
screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.

Sheet steel, zinc-plated

2 mounting brackets
Assembly parts

Access via the front and rear doors must be guaranteed

IP 55 (in conjunction with enclosures from the VX, VX IT series)

2 pc(s).
0.11 kg
0.131 kg
73269098
EC000327
27409217

VX internal interlock for side panel, screw-fastened, material: sheet
steel, zinc-plated



