## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## VX 5301.235 Internal latch

State: 12/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## VX 5301.235 - Internal latch for side panel, screwfastened, sheet steel

Internal latch for side panel, screw-fastened. The side panels on the frame section are additionally screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.

## Features

Model No.	VX 5301.235
Product description	Additional security is achieved via the option of latching the side panel from the inside. The side panels on the frame section are screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.
Surface finish	Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	2 mounting brackets Assembly parts
Assembly instruction	Access via the front and rear doors must be guaranteed
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55 (in conjunction with enclosures from the VX, VX IT series)
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.11
Gross weight	0.131
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177952454
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217